SINGLE-ROW AND DOUBLE-ROW
EN
BALL RACES
XL
-B
R1
18
85

BR-S-20-12a-U-2-08 8 200 1195 1160 1080 1040 1174 1208 18 11 90 104 1038 30 0000 87 0 –
Double-row ball races
Order code
SAF BALLRACES
FOR TURNTABLE DRAWBAR TRAILERS
BR
BR = Ball race
– – – – – –W
Version:
W = Low maintenance
S = Standard
11
Max. axial load t
10
Hanger center
(Ø lower ring):
04 = 400 mm
09 = 900 mm
10 = 1000 mm
11 = 1100 mm
12 = 1200 mm
13 = 1300 mm
Z
Model shape:
U = U-shape
Z = Z-shape
1
Ball races:
1 = single row
2 = double row
01
Drilling pattern:
See table above
D
R
IL
LI
N
G
PA
TT
E
R
N
 1
A outer diameter
B drilling pattern diameter
C inner diameter
outer diameter
drilling pattern diameter